M
E
D
IC
A
L
H
E

22
Design guidelines for custom windows
Ordering information
Standard windows
Custom windows
Hermetic Windows   |  Custom Products
If our standard products don’t provide a solution to your application, please consult us for the development of a
custom design :
Weld flange materials:
Weld flange shape:  we can accommodate a variety of unconventional shapes.
Window shape:  Circular, oval, several windows combined in the same bezel…
Sapphire thickness:
• Most common is 1mm
• Our technology can accommodate other thicknesses
• Titanium grade 4
• Titanium 6Al4V
• Aluminum 4000 Series
• Stainless steel 304L
• Stainless steel 17-4PH
Basic Series MSW 55 C A
Size:
      40:  4mm clear aperture
55:  5.5mm clear aperture
70:  7mm clear aperture
90:  9mm clear aperture
10:  10mm clear aperture
Window shape:
C:  Circular
Weld flange material:
A: Aluminum
B: Stainless  steel 304L
C: Titanium
D: Stainless  steel 17-4PH
Your local contact
W